
       As at 11/9/2016 

 

 

2017 SCHEDULE OF BOARD, ASSEMBLY AND ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING DATES  
 

2017 Dates 

 

Members  Voices Due 
 

Meeting 
 

Location 

Wednesday, February 22 n/a 
 
Queen’s Park Prep dinner meeting (6-9pm)  [BOD \ Assembly \ Policy & Comms Officers]  Chelsea Hotel, Toronto  

Thursday, February 23 n/a 17
th
 Annual Queen’s Park Day                        [BOD \ Assembly \ Policy & Comms Officers] 

(1) Interest Group Chairs Mtg. (2) Chapter Presidents Mtg. (6.00-9:00pm)  

 
Queen’s Park – Legislative Bldg. 

Chelsea Hotel, Toronto 

Friday, February 24   February 8 Assembly (Policy & political action \ Communications)   (8:30am – 4:00pm)                                               Chelsea Hotel, Toronto  

Saturday, February 25 February 8 
 
Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am – 4.30pm) Home Office 

Wednesday, April 26  April 12 
 
Board of Directors Meeting (half day: 12:30 – 4:30pm)  

Home Office 

Thursday, April 27  April 12 Board of Directors Meeting (continues) (all day: 8:30am – 3:30pm) 

Stakeholder Reception \  Opening Ceremonies (6:00 – 9:00pm) 

Hilton Toronto 

Friday, April 28  n/a 
 

92
nd

  Annual General Meeting (8:00am – 4:00pm)     [with Leadership Luncheon ]   

President’s Banquet & Awards (evening) 

Hilton Toronto 

 Saturday, April 29  n/a 
 
Individual Interest Groups Meetings (8:00am – 11:00am \ times vary)  

Closing Keynote Presentation (11:30am – 12:30pm)  

Hilton Toronto 

 
Monday, June 12                              n/a 

 
Board of Directors Orientation session & dinner (5:30-8:00pm) 

Home Office 

Hyatt Regency 
 
Tuesday June 13                              n/a 

 
Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am – 4:30pm) 

 
Home Office 

Thursday, September 14 September 7 
 
Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am – 4:30pm) 

Home Office  

Friday, September 15 September 7 
 
Board of Directors Meeting (8:30am – 4:30pm) 

Interest Group Chairs Mtg. and Chapter Presidents Mtg. (6.00-9:00pm) 

BOD meeting at Home Office 

Chelsea Hotel, Toronto  

Saturday, September 16 September 7 
 
Assembly (Membership)  (8:30am – 4:00pm)    [BOD \ Assembly \ Membership Officers] 

 

Chelsea Hotel, Toronto 
              

DATES TO NOTE IN 2017 (in date order)     1. Chinese New Year – January 28  9. Canadian Thanksgiving – October 9   

 2.  Passover – Apr 10 (1st day) – April 18 (7th day)  10. Diwali – October 19 -November 23 
 3. Good Friday – April 14. Easter Sunday, April 16     

 4. CNA Board & AGM – AGM: not yet known  

  5.   ICN – May 27-June 1, 2017  

 6. Ramadan – May 27 – June 25 

 7. Jewish New Year/Rosh Hashanah – September 20 - 22      

 8.  Yom Kippur – September 30  

      


